ITEM NO._______________________________________________________
PROJECT_ ______________________________________________________
LOCATION______________________________________________________
DATE__________________________ QTY.____________________________
908 Highway 15 North • New Albany, MS 38652
PHONE: 800-647-1284 or 662-534-9061 • FAX: 800-232-3966 or 662-534-6049 • www.master-bilt.com
WARRANTY
• Standard limited three year

UNIT
H.P.
NO. OF
DOORS
NO. OF
SHELVES
CAP.
CU. FT.
SHIP
CU. FT.
SHIP
WT.
(LB/KG)L D H* L D H*
REFRIGERATORS
MBUR27A 271/2 30 36 699 762 917 115 3.6 1/5 1 1 7.2 24.8 190/86
MBUR36A 36 30 36 914 762 917 115 3.6 1/5 2 2 9.9 31.2 220/100
MBUR48A 48 30 36 1219 762 917 115 3.7 1/5 2 2 13.4 40.4 255/116
MBUR60A 60 30 36 1524 762 917 115 5.7 3/8 2 2 16.2 49.4 305/138
MBUR72A 72 30 36 1829 762 917 115 5.7 3/8 3 3 20.5 58.5 365/166
FREEZERS
MBUF27A 271/2 30 36 699 762 917 115 4.7 1/3 1 1 7.2 24.8 195/89
MBUF48A 48 30 36 1219 762 917 115 6.1 1/2 2 2 13.4 40.4 265/120
MBUF60A 60 30 36 1524 762 917 115 6.1 1/2 2 2 16.2 49.4 320/145
*Height includes casters.
MBUR/MBUF27A
PLAN VIEW
MBUR36A